DocuSign Envelope ID: E3E97F20-2C07-4D59-A042-BFCDCOCEEFF4

RELIAS

Proposal to
South Lake Tahoe Jail/El
Dorado County: Sheriff's Office- - — - -

Prepared by:

Tarik Ghiradella

Relias LLC

1010 Sync Street, Suite 100
Morrisville, NC 27560

Submitted:
2/2/2021
CONFIDENTIAL
Quote Number: Q-212316
Page 1 of 2 i ’

21-1096 B 1 0f3



~ DocuSign Envelope ID: E3E97F20-2C07-4D59-A042-BFCDCOCEEFF4

Contract Amendment ("Amendment")
Relias LLC ("Company") and South Lake Tahoe Jail/El Dorado County Sheriff's Office (“Client”) are parlies to a Masler Services Agreement with a
Subscripticn Start Date of 10/1/2019 (the "Agreement”).
Elfective as of 6/1/2021 ("Amendment Effective Dale”), lhe parties amend the Agreemenl as (ollows:

Client's Subscription Melrics are adjusted as follows:

| Corrections - Standard Package E Per User | 85 ; 100 i
Discount - USD 753.03
Change in Annual Subscription Amount: USD 450.00
New Annual Subscription Amount: UsD 10,748.97

Any inconsistencies between this Amendment and the Agreement shall be governed by this Amendment. Any terms used but not
defined in this Amendment will have the meanings ascribed in the Agreement.

SIGNED AND AGREED:

Boc.\f d ot gur,/u,x,-',"El Dorado Countyl C:"\C\ i r Relias LLC
- 4 DocuSigned by:
Signature: Signature: L"a‘? Hﬂ‘ﬁq
;40074DA1:3_(%F8246E...
Print Name: Print Name: Kay Krafre

Job Tille: Cr{d//" E//}‘/&AZ) MO[Job Title: chief Executive officer

Date: el B= 2] 34 5’/0{“& 09-Jul1-2021

PRICING EXPIRES IF NOT EXECUTED BY 7/1/2021

Prices quoted do not include taxes. Please consult with the tax advisors within your state if you have questions
about local tax requirements. If required by local law, Relias must collect taxes and pay them on your behalf.

CONFIDENTIAL
Quote Number: Q-212316
Page 2 of 2
21-1096 B2 of 3



DocusSign Envelope ID: E3E97F20-2C07-4D59-A042-BFCDCOCEEFF4

~
{ ] ! i
' WL
|
o T
.
Ti I
Your & =
S~ B 1
ed L&
o o o
gd
| hoge this hel

Tarik Ghiradella
SMB Account Manager

I{_E LI'_\Z\ S 919-694-0437 direct | 1ot izdeliawrelas com

1010 Sync Street. Suite 100. Morrisville, NC 27560

Pt

no DD T T | wwwerelias.com

ENDW MORE. GEYV BETIER

4. Preparing for.COVID-19

- Free Resources ond mlningfmm Reltas

21-1096 B3 of 3



